
Town First Name Last Name Position Email Address 
Barrington Teresa Crean Director of Planning, Building & Resiliency tcrean@barrington.ri.gov
Barrington Dennis Begin Building Offical debegin@barrington.ri.gov
Bristol Edward Tanner Principal Planner etanner@bristolri.gov
Bristol Diane Williamson Director of Community Development dwilliamson@bristolri.gov
Bristol Steven Contente Town Administrator scontente@bristolri.gov
Cumberland Glenn Modica Town Planner gmodica@cumberlandri.org
Cumberland Joe Duarte DPW, Director/Town Engineer jduarte@cumberlandri.org
Cumberland Jonathan  Stevens Planning Director jstevens@cumberlandri.org 
Cumberland John Hoyle, Jr. Building Offical jhoyle@cumberlandri.org
Cumberland James N'Tow DPW/Engineering jntow@cumberlandri.org
East Greenwich Mark Conboy Assistant Town Engineer mconboy@eastgreenwichri.com
East Greenwich Ernie Marinaro Building Offical emarinaro@eastgreenwichri.com
East Greenwich Bruce Lofgren Assistant Town Planner blofgren@eastgreenwichri.com
East Providence William Fazioli Director of Planning and Economic Development wfazioli@eastprovidenceri.gov
East Providence Erik Skadberg City Engineer/Deputy Director eskadberg@eastprovidenceri.gov
East Providence Patrick Hanner Planner III phanner@eastprovidenceri.gov
Exeter Bill DePasquale Towner Planner Planner@exeterri.gov
Exeter Ron DeFrancesco Building Inspector Buildingdept@exeterri.gov
Glocester Karen Scott Town Planner Karenscott@glocesterri.org
Glocester Ken Johnson Building Offical kenjohnson@glocesterri.org
Hopkinton Brian Rosso Town Manager brian.rosso@hopkintonri.gov
Hopkinton Talia Jalette Town Planner talia.jalette@hopkintonri.gov
Jamestown Lisa Bryer Town Planner lbryer@jamestownri.net
Jamestown Roberta Fagan Town Clerk rfagan@jamestownri.net 
Jamestown Bill Moore Building & Zoning Offical wmoore@jamestownri.net
Jamestown Jean Lambert Engineering/GIS jlambert@jamestownri.net
Johnston Donald DelSignore DPW Director dpwoffice@johnston-ri.us
Johnston Ben Ng Assistant Engineer bng@johnston-ri.us
Lincoln Leslie Quish Town Engineer Lquish@lincolnri.org
Lincoln Michael Gagnon Director of Public Works Mgagnon@lincolnri.org
Lincoln Brad Ward Building Offical Bward@lincolnri.org
Little Compton Donald McNaughton Chair of the Conversation Commission mcaughton.don@gmail.com
Little Compton Peter Medeiros Building/Zoning Official pmedeiros@littlecomptonri.org
Middletown Ron Wolanski Town Planner rwolanski@middletownri.com
Middletown Shawn Brown Town Administrator sbrown@middletownri.com
Narragansett Michael DeLuca Community Development Director mdeluca@narragansettri.gov
Narragansett Wayne Pimental Building & Zoning Offical Wpimental@narragansettri.gov
Narragansett Jill Sabo Environmental Planning Specialist jsabo@narragansettri.gov
North Providence Bernard Salvatore Public Works Director  dpwdirector@northprovidenceri.gov
North Providence Patrick Picard Public Works Clerk dpwclerk@northprovidenceri.gov
North Providence Brent Wiegand Director of Planning and Zoning Planning@northprovidenceri.gov
North Smithfield Mark Carruolo Town Planner mcarruolo@nsmithfieldri.org
North Smithfield Roberta Moneghan Assistant Town Planner rmoneghan@nsmithfieldri.org
Portsmouth Brian Woodhead Director of Public Works  bwoodhead@portsmouthri.gov
Portsmouth Lea Hitchen Town Planner  lhitchen@portsmouthri.gov
Richmond Samantha Patton Deputy Zoning Official bpzclerk@richmondri.com
Richmond Shaun Lacey Town Planner townplanner@richmondri.com
South Kingstown Rich Bourbonnais Town Engineer/Director of Pubic Services rbouronnais@southkingstownri.com
South Kingstown Jamie Rabbitt Planning Director jrabbitt@southkingstownri.com
Warwick Thomas Kravitz Planning Director thomas.j.kravitz@warwickri.com
Warwick Alfred DeCorte Director/Building Official alfred.t.decorte@warwickri.com
West Greenwich Kevin Breene Town Administrator kabreene@wgtownri.org
West Greenwich David Provonsil Town Planner/Engineer dprovonsil@wgtownri.org
West Greenwich Kelly Laiho Town Clerk townclerk@wgtownri.org
Westerly John Moretta Exec, Asst. to Town Manager jmoretta@westerlyri.gov
Westerly Kyle Zalaski Town Engineer kzalaski@westerlyri.gov
Westerly Nancy Letendre Town Planner nleterndre@westerlyri.gov
Westerly Shawn Lacey Town Planner slacey@westerlyri.gov
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